
School holidays 

Calendar 2024-2025 
 Pre-School, Y1 – Y7 

 Start of the School Year opening Monday 19 August 2024 from 8:30         
8:10 

Preschool, Year 1, 2  
Year 3 to 7 

Jeûne Fédéral Monday 16 September 2024 

 Autumn Half-Term Break 
closure Friday 11 October 2024 16:00             All classes* 

opening Monday 28 October 2024 
from 9:00              
8:10 

Preschool, Year 1, 2  
Year 3 to 7 
Morning care from 7:30 

 Christmas Holidays    

closure Friday 20              December 2024 16:00                  Preschool, Year 1 to 7* 

opening Monday 6 January 2025 
from 9:00         
8:10 

Preschool, Year 1, 2  
Year 3 to 7 
Morning care from 7:30 

February Half-Term 
closure Friday 14 February 2025 16:00                        All classes* 

opening Monday 24 February 2025 
from 9:00         
8:10 

Preschool, Year 1, 2  
Year 3 to 7 
Morning care from 7:30 

Easter Holidays 
closure Friday 11 April 2025 16:00                         All classes* 

opening Monday 28 April 2025 
from 9:00         
8:10 

Preschool, Year 1, 2  
Year 3 to 7 
Morning care from 7:30 

Ascension Weekend     
closure Wednesday 28 May 2025 12:00                           toutes les classes** 

opening Monday 2 June 2025 
from 9:00         
8:10 

Preschool, Year 1, 2  
Year 3 to 7 
Morning care from 7:30 

Whit Monday Monday 9 June 2025 

 End of the school year opening Friday 27 June 2025 16:00             All classes** 

Summer camp 2024-2025  From Monday 30th June to Friday 18th July 2025 from 8:30 to 17:00 

New School Year  2025-2026  Monday 18  August 2025 
    Information to come 

*After-school care for preschool and Year 1 to 7 available from 12h / 15h40 – 18h 
** After-school care for preschool and Year 1 to 7 available from 12h – 17h 
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